
Nippersink Meet the Scotts SDT Oct 2019 
 
PRONOVICE 1 

1 Samantha Jones Quinn 
2 Dorisann Bigford Sara 
3 Elizabeth Jennings Pip 
4 Jim Martin Star 
5 Nancy Hyser Spur 
6 Tresa Laferty Tele 
7 Mike Gurosh Nan 
8 Missi Roland Glitch 
9 Richard Kane Roy 

10 Merry Russell Rob 
11 Kari Carney Devi 
12 Lori Perry Bijou 
13 Michelle Place Lark 
14 Mary Mackenzie Dylan 
15 Ann Lamar Caper 
16 Emily Czapek Hope 
17 Catherine Price Seelie 
18 Kristin Bryant Bea 
19 Robin Reasoner  
20 Beth Murray Petra 
21 Julie  Fitzpatrick  Marcus  
22 Diane Davis Bill 
23 Dorisann Bigford Mike 
24 Paul Henning Bob 
25 Mary  Hayden XPs Smokin' Joe 
26 Samantha Jones Ryzup Ness 
27 Cheryl Hinton Faith 
28 Emily Czapek Rob 

 
PRONOVICE 2 

1 Samantha Jones Quinn 
2 Mike Gurosh Nan 
3 Missi Roland Glitch 
4 Mary  Hayden XPs Smokin' Joe 
5 Cheryl Hinton Faith 
6 Richard Kane Roy 
7 Paul Henning Bob 
8 Robin Reasoner  
9 Catherine Price Seelie 

10 Dorisann Bigford Sara 
11 Jim Martin Star 
12 Kari Carney Devi 
13 Nancy Hyser Spur 

14 Emily Czapek Rob 
15 Mary Mackenzie Dylan 
16 Elizabeth Jennings Pip 
17 Lori Perry Bijou 
18 Merry Russell Rob 
19 Dorisann Bigford Mike 
20 Kristin Bryant Bea 
21 Michelle Place Lark 
22 Tresa Laferty Tele 
23 Beth Murray Petra 
24 Diane Davis Bill 
25 Ann Lamar Caper 
26 Samantha Jones Ryzup Ness 
27 Emily Czapek Hope 

 
OPEN 1 

1 Rachel Ritland Kess 
2 Cheryl Hinton Dyna 
3 Diana Antlitz Bryn 
4 Jeanine Henigin Jag  
5 Diane Davis Bella 
6 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 
7 Merry Russell Ceann 
8 Janis Reuter Bryn 
9 Janet Henning Jess 

10 Mary  Hayden XPs Camo 
11 Lori Perry Surt 
12 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
13 Sharon Allswede Ben 
14 Nancy Flynn Leo 
15 Rebecca Henson Ted 
16 Rose Anderson Kehl 
17 Cheryl Hinton Joy 
18 Jeanine Henigin Danni  
19 Janet Henning Baen 
20 Mary  Hayden XP Chill 
21 Terry Murray Crow 
22 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
23 Robin Reasoner Trim 
24 Lori Perry Ember 
25 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 
26 Patricia McConnell Maggie 
27 Dan Reuter Tate 
28 Sharon Allswede Meg 
29 Janis Reuter Teagan 
30 Mike Gurosh Cap 



31 Ronda Tkac Lad 
32 Diane Davis Wynn 
33 Beth Murray Audrey 
34 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter  
35 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
36 Jeanine Henigin Bo 
37 Terry Murray Minette 

 
OPEN 2 

1 Merry Russell Ceann 
2 Diane Davis Wynn 
3 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter  
4 Sharon Allswede Meg 
5 Mary  Hayden XPs Camo 
6 Jeanine Henigin Jag  
7 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
8 Janis Reuter Teagan 
9 Diana Antlitz Jayce 

10 Janet Henning Jess 
11 Lori Perry Ember 
12 Robin Reasoner Trim 
13 Cheryl Hinton Joy 
14 Rose Anderson Kehl 
15 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
16 Rebecca Henson Ted 
17 Patricia McConnell Maggie 
18 Jeanine Henigin Bo 
19 Dan Reuter Tate 
20 Cheryl Hinton Dyna 
21 Beth Murray Audrey 
22 Diane Davis Bella 
23 Sharon Allswede Ben 
24 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 
25 Mike Gurosh Cap 
26 Diana Antlitz Bryn 
27 Jeanine Henigin Danni  
28 Lori Perry Surt 
29 Janet Henning Baen 
30 Nancy Flynn Leo 
31 Terry Murray Crow 
32 Janis Reuter Bryn 
33 Mary  Hayden XP Chill 
34 Terry Murray Minette 
35 Rachel Ritland Kess 
36 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 
37 Ronda Tkac Lad 

 

 
OPEN 3 

1 Rose Anderson Kachina Skeeter  
2 Janet Henning Baen 
3 Rachel Ritland Kess 
4 Jeanine Henigin Jag  
5 Janis Reuter Bryn 
6 Mary  Hayden XP Chill 
7 Diana Antlitz Bryn 
8 Cheryl Hinton Joy 
9 Merry Russell Ceann 

10 Beth Murray Audrey 
11 Lori Perry Ember 
12 Terry Murray Crow 
13 Rose Anderson Kehl 
14 Sophie Hemmings Corrie 
15 Janet Henning Jess 
16 Jeanine Henigin Danni  
17 Cheryl Hinton Dyna 
18 Diana Antlitz Jayce 
19 Cheryl Leatherman Trevor 
20 Lori Perry Surt 
21 Rose Anderson Kachina Juli 
22 Mary  Hayden XPs Camo 
23 Nancy Flynn Leo 
24 Jeanine Henigin Bo 
25 Dan Reuter Tate 
26 Terry Murray Minette 
27 Robin Reasoner Trim 
28 Rose Anderson Kachina Twig 

 


